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V.
ANSWER TO
COMPLAINT FOR DIVORCE
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
The Trial Court
Probate and Family Court 
V.
1.
but denies/doesn't know:
2.
3.
4.
5.
Wherefore, the Defendant requests that the Court:
.
6.
.
but denies/doesn't know:
but denies/doesn't know:
but denies/doesn't know:
but denies/doesn't know:
Signature of Defendant, if pro se
Information on Attorney for Defendant, if any
Signature of Attorney
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
specified below:
, hereby certify that I served a copy of the above Answer as 
I,
On:
at:
by
Signature
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